

GIULIANA PIMENTA

Chocolate Bar TRIO



INGREDIENTS & NUTRITION

INGREDIENTS: *Pistachio and Raspberry Chocolate Bar:* Sugar, cocoa mass 40,7%, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, skimmed MILK powder, **PISTACHIO**, **WHEAT** flour, concentrated butter (MILK), MILK sugar, MILK proteins, raspberry, butter (MILK), glucose, salt, malt extract (**BARLEY**), raising agent E500ii, citric acid, emulsifier: lecithins (**SOYA**), natural vanilla flavouring.

Nutty Feuilletine Chocolate Bar: Sugar, cocoa mass 40,7%, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, skimmed MILK powder, **HAZELNUTS**, **ALMONDS**, **WHEAT** flour, concentrated butter (MILK), MILK sugar, MILK proteins, butter (MILK), glucose, salt, malt extract (**BARLEY**), raising agent E500ii, citric acid, emulsifier: lecithins (**SOYA**), natural vanilla flavouring.

Fleur de Sel Salted Caramel Chocolate Bar: Sugar, cocoa mass 40,7%, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, skimmed MILK powder, MILK sugar, MILK proteins, Double Cream (MILK), butter (MILK), Halal Vanilla Paste, Halal Beef Gelatine, glucose, salt, emulsifier: lecithins (**SOYA**), natural vanilla flavouring.

ALLERGENS: see ingredients in **BOLD**

Produced in a kitchen that processes large amounts of **eggs**, other **free nuts**, **peanuts**, **gluten**, **sesame seeds**, **mustard**, **celery** and **sulphites**.

NUTRITION:

Typical value of 100g contains:

Energy - 2252KJ | 538kcal

Fat - 34.7g of which saturates - 17.6g

Carbohydrate - 47.4g of which sugars - 40g

Fibre - 4g

Protein - 9.1g

Salt - 0.3g.

Giuliana Pimenta | hello@giulianapimenta.co.uk

First Floor of the Food Exchange, New Covent Garden Market, SW8 5EL, London